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PRODUCT NAME Abbott’s Village Bakery® Rustic White 

PRESCRIBED NAME Sliced White Bread 

APN 9339423007961 

WEIGHT 700 g e 

BUSINESS ADDRESS Tip Top Bakeries. A Division of George Weston Foods Limited. 
Level 2, Building A, 11 Talavera Road, North Rye NSW 2113. 

INGREDIENT DECLARATION Wheat Flour, Water, Baker’s Yeast, Wholemeal Rye Flour (2%), Vinegar, Wheat Gluten, 

Iodised Salt, Wheat Semolina (0.8%), Canola Oil, Fermented Wheat Flour, Soy Flour, 

Vegetable Emulsifiers (471, 472e, 481), Vitamins (Thiamin, Folic Acid). 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Soy. 

CROSS CONTACT STATEMENT May Be Present: Other Cereals (Barley, Oats), Sesame. 

TRADEMARK STATEMENT ® Registered trademark of George Weston Foods Limited. All rights reserved. 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT Made in Australia. 

% AUSTRALIAN INGREDIENTS Made in Australia from at least 94% Australian ingredients. 

STORAGE CONDITIONS To keep your Abbott's Bakery® loaf fresh, store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. 
Enjoy this loaf fresh or freeze and store it for up to 4 months at or below -15 degrees Celsius. 
On thawing, best consumed immediately. 

 
NUTRITION INFORMATION  

NUTRITION INFORMATION 
Servings per Package:   9 (16 slices + 2 crusts) 
Serving Size: 78 g (2 slices) 

 Avg Quantity 
Per Serving 

% Daily Intake* 
Per Serving 

Avg Quantity 
Per 100 g 

Energy 835 kJ 10 % 1070 kJ 

Protein 6.9 g 14 % 8.9 g 

Fat, total 2.0 g 3 % 2.5 g 

- saturated 0.2 g 1 % 0.3 g 

Carbohydrate 36.3 g 12 % 46.5 g 

- sugars 2.1 g 2 % 2.7 g 

Dietary Fibre 3.5 g 12 % 4.5 g 

Sodium 282 mg 12 % 362 mg 

*based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ  

 
HEALTH STAR RATING    

Health Star Rating HSR 4 

 
 
 
 

SAP NUMBER  910 ISSUE NUMBER  2 

DIVISION  Retail ISSUE DATE  15 May 2023 

BRAND  Abbott’s Village Bakery® STATUS  Approved 

SITES 
Springwood, Chullora, Townsville, 
Dandenong, Dry Creek, Canningvale 

TOPPINGS Wheat Semolina 
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CONSUMER INFORMATION CENTRE We want you to enjoy Abbott’s Bakery® products at their very best. If you are not completely 

satisfied, please keep the product and its packaging, and make sure you don’t throw out the 

tag. You can let us know free call on 1800 302 437 within Australia or contact us at Level 2, 

Building A, 11 Talavera Road, North Ryde NSW 2113. 

WEBSITE DETAILS www.abbottsbakery.com.au  

PRODUCT CLAIMS No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives. 

Suitable for Vegetarians and Vegans. 

 

QUALITY INFORMATION  

 
PRODUCT APPEARANCE Loaf is domed shaped. Golden brown to brown bake colour with moderate amount of 

semolina topping. Cell structure is closed without excessively sized holes. Crumb colour is 

off white to beige with minor visual flecks. Product is free from foreign matter. 

 

 

AROMA Mild crusty baked bread aroma. Free from any objectionable aromas. 

TEXTURE Product to be soft to touch with a resilient crumb and a moist mouthfeel. 

FLAVOUR Mild crusty baked bread flavour. Free from any objectionable flavours. 

DIMENSIONS Width: 110-130mm 

Height: 110-120mm (height specification is applicable to throughout the loaf except the 

crusts). 

SHELF-LIFE AT MANUFACTURE 5 Days 

FROZEN SHELF LIFE 4 months frozen 

CLAIMS Suitable for vegetarians and vegans. 

No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives. 

 

 

DATASHEET SIGN OFF  

DATE OF CHANGE NAME REASON 

15 May 2023 Melissa Clarke 
PEAL legislation. Brand update. Product claims 
added. 

http://www.abbottsbakery.com.au/

